SMT POOJA MOOLCHANDANI WO Sh ASHOK JETHWANI
H.NO 917, NINTH D ROAD , SARDARPURA , JODHPUR
RAJASTHAN. 331305

(BORROWER}

(GUARANTOR 
)

Sh ASHOK JETHWANI
H.NO 917, NINTH D ROAD , SARDARPURA , JODHPUR
RAJASTHAN. 331305

3 Totar riabirities as on 06.08.2024, Rs. 2,2g,60,035.31 (Rupees Two crore Twenty Eight Lakh sixtyThousand Thirty Five and paise Thirty One ) + further interert & oti,er expenres thereon.

4. Last Date & Time for receipt of tender documents: 27 .OA.ZOZ4

,j;r,ljlj,l',iilJi;'i;f "","'document 
to be submitted; .ANARA BANK, ARM raipur, 8-6, sethi corony,

6. {a) Date & Time of e- auction: